Washington State Senate

STANDING COMMITTEE REPORTS
2007 Regular Session of the 60th L egislature

ROSA FRANKLIN, President Pro Tem
PAULL SHIN, Vice President Pro Tem

1st Order

BRAD OWEN, President of the Senate
THOMAS HOEMANN, Secretary of the Senate

Trustees, State School for the Deaf

FRI DAY, FEBRUARY 9, 2007 33RD DAY
SENATE BILLS
Bill No. Description Conmittee |nf. Ref .
SB 5006 Public works board projects VWM DP19 RUL
SB 5110 f Water quality capital acct VWM DP19 RUL
SB 5114 f Student transportation EDU DPS12 DNP1 VWM
SB 5229 Estate distribution docunent JUD DPS8 RUL
SB 5261 I ns commi ssioner authority HEA DP6 DNP3 RUL
SB 5294 Corporate directors JUD DP5 DNP1 RUL
SB 5369 Schol arshi p/ math & sci ence H E DPS6 VWM
SB 5476 $ Mentori ng prog for students H E DPS6, On notion VWM
referred to WM
SB 5486 f Tax credits for enployers H E DP6 WM
SB 5490 f Adult family home committee HEA DP9 RUL
SB 5518 f Dept of retirenment systens VWM DP19 RUL
SB 5555 f CET ready for math & sci ence H E DPS6 VWM
SB 5575 f Resal e of natural gas VWM DPS14 RUL
SB 5657 f Anatom cal gifts HEA DP9 RUL
SB 5658 $f Heal th care reinsurance HEA DP5 DNP3 VWM
SB 5775 Speci al education EDU DP13 RUL
SCR 8403 Lati no/ hi gher educati on H E DP6 RUL
HOUSE BILLS
Bill No. Description Conmittee |nf. Ref .
HB 1025 Public works board projects VWM DP19 RUL
GUBERNATORI AL APPOI NTMVENTS
Bill No. Description Conmittee |nf. Ref .
SGA 9081 KAY ADAMSON, Menber, State School EDU BCl10 RUL
for the Blind
SGA 9097 PAT E. CLOTHI ER, Menber, Board of EDU BCl10 RUL
Trustees, State School for the Deaf
SGA 9130 HOLLY P. JENSEN, Menber, Board of EDU BC10 RUL



SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

9131

9138

9158

9163

9169

9170

9205

9243

DWAYNE JOHNSON, Menber, Board of
Trust ees, Peninsula Conmunity
College District No. 1

JAMES L. KEWMP, Menber, Board of
Trustees, State School for the
Bl i nd

H E

EDU

CHARLES P. NELSQON, Menber, Board of EDU

Trustees, State School for the
Bl i nd

CALVI N PEARSON, Menber, Board of

Trustees, Bates Technical College

District No. 28

H E

W STEPHEN RAI NEY, Menber, Board of EDU

Trustees, State School for the
Bl i nd

M CHAEL V. REGElI MBAL, Menber, BoardH E

of Trustees, Hi ghline Comunity
College District No. 9

KRI STI NA MAYER, Menber, State Boar dEDU

of Education

GRANT PELESKY, Menber,
Pr of essi onal Educat or St andards
Boar d

EDU

BC6

BC10

BC10

BC6

BC10

BC10

BC10

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL



