

## **Washington State Senate**

1st Order

## STANDING COMMITTEE REPORTS 2007 Regular Session of the 60th Legislature

BRAD OWEN, President of the Senate THOMAS HOEMANN, Secretary of the Senate

ROSA FRANKLIN, President Pro Tem PAULL SHIN, Vice President Pro Tem

FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 9, 2007							
SENATE BILLS							
Bill No. SB 5006		<u>Description</u> Public works board projects	<u>Committee Inf.</u> WM DP19	Ref. RUL			
SB 5110	f	Water quality capital acct	WM DP19	RUL			
SB 5114	f	Student transportation	EDU DPS12 DNP1	MM			
SB 5229		Estate distribution document	JUD DPS8	RUL			
SB 5261		Ins commissioner authority	HEA DP6 DNP3	RUL			
SB 5294		Corporate directors	JUD DP5 DNP1	RUL			
SB 5369		Scholarship/math & science	HIE DPS6	MM			
SB 5476	\$	Mentoring prog for students	HIE DPS6, On motion referred to WM	WM			
SB 5486	f	Tax credits for employers	HIE DP6	MM			
SB 5490	f	Adult family home committee	HEA DP9	RUL			
SB 5518	f	Dept of retirement systems	WM DP19	RUL			
SB 5555	f	GET ready for math & science	HIE DPS6	WM			
SB 5575	f	Resale of natural gas	WM DPS14	RUL			
SB 5657	f	Anatomical gifts	HEA DP9	RUL			
SB 5658	\$f	Health care reinsurance	HEA DP5 DNP3	MM			
SB 5775		Special education	EDU DP13	RUL			
SCR 8403		Latino/higher education	HIE DP6	RUL			
HOUSE BILLS							
<u>Bill No.</u> HB 1025		<u>Description</u> Public works board projects	Committee Inf. WM DP19	<u>Ref.</u> RUL			
<u>Bill No.</u> SGA 9081		GUBERNATORIAL APPOINTMEDESCRIPTION KAY ADAMSON, Member, State School for the Blind	<u>Committee Inf.</u>	<u>Ref.</u> RUL			
SGA 9097		PAT E. CLOTHIER, Member, Board of Trustees, State School for the De		RUL			
SGA 9130		HOLLY P. JENSEN, Member, Board of Trustees, State School for the De		RUL			

SGA	9131	DWAYNE JOHNSON, Member, Board of Hi Trustees, Peninsula Community College District No. 1	IE BC6	RUL
SGA	9138	JAMES L. KEMP, Member, Board of El Trustees, State School for the Blind	DU BC10	RUL
SGA	9158	CHARLES P. NELSON, Member, Board of El Trustees, State School for the Blind	DU BC10	RUL
SGA	9163	CALVIN PEARSON, Member, Board of Hi Trustees, Bates Technical College District No. 28	IE BC6	RUL
SGA	9169	W. STEPHEN RAINEY, Member, Board of El Trustees, State School for the Blind	DU BC10	RUL
SGA	9170	MICHAEL V. REGEIMBAL, Member, BoardH. of Trustees, Highline Community College District No. 9	IE BC6	RUL
SGA	9205	KRISTINA MAYER, Member, State BoardEl of Education	DU BC10	RUL
SGA	9243	GRANT PELESKY, Member, English Professional Educator Standards Board	DU BC10	RUL